
 

 

 
Plumas County Office of Education  

Plumas Unified School District 
 

Schedule of Regular Board Meetings for 2018 

 

Date Time ** Meeting Location 
Due date for 

Agenda items 

 

Principal’s  

Recognition 

      Wed., Jan. 17 5:00 pm 

5:30 pm 

PCOE  

PUSD 

District Office 

1446 East Main St., Quincy 

Mon. Jan. 8 QSDS and QES 

Wed., Feb.14 5:00 pm 

5:30 pm 

PCOE 

PUSD 
 

District Office 

1446 East Main St., Quincy 

Mon. Feb. 5 PCCS and QJSHS 

Wed., Mar. 14 5:00 pm 
5:30 pm 

PCOE  
PUSD 

Indian Valley Elementary  
225 Grand Street, Greenville 

Mon. Mar. 5 IVES and GJSHS 

Wed., Apr. 18           5:00 pm 

5:30 pm 

PCOE 

PUSD 

C. Roy Carmichael Elementary 

895 West Street, Portola 

Mon. Apr. 2 CRC and PJSHS 

Wed., May 9 5:00 pm PCOE Chester Elementary Mon. Apr. 30 CES and CJSHS 

 5:30 pm PUSD 158 Aspen Street, Chester   

Wed., June 20 5:00 pm PCOE 
 

 
 

PUSD 

 
Summer meetings will be 

held in Quincy. Please see 
each agenda for the location. 

Agendas can be accessed on 

our website: 
www.pcoe.k12.ca.us, under 

Governing Board/meetings/ 
agendaonline. 

Mon. June 11 n/a 

 5:30 pm PUSD   

Wed., June 27 
 

5:00 pm 
 

5:15 pm 
5:15 pm 

5:15 pm 

PCOE 
 

PUSD 

Mon. June 18 n/a 
 5:30 pm PUSD   

Wed., July 11 5:00 pm 

5:30 pm 

PCOE 

PUSD 

Tues. July 2 n/a 

Wed., Aug. 8 5:00 pm PCOE Tues. July 30 n/a 

 5:30 pm PUSD    

Wed., Sep. 12 5:00 pm PCOE  Chester JS High School Cafeteria Tues. Sept. 4 

 

CES and CJSHS 

 5:30 pm PUSD  612 First Street, Chester   

Wed., Oct. 10 5:00 pm PCOE  Portola JS High School Mon. Oct. 1 CRC and PJSHS 

 5:30 pm PUSD  155 Sixth Street, Portola   

Wed., Nov.14 5:00 pm PCOE  Greenville JS High School MPR Mon. Nov. 5 IVES and GJSHS 

 5:30 pm PUSD  117 Grand Street, Greenville   

Wed., Dec. 12 5:00 pm PCOE  District Office Mon. Dec. 3 QES and QJSHS 

 5:30 pm PUSD   1446 East Main Street, Quincy    

 

NOTE: All Overnight and Out-of-State Field Trips are due to the Supervisor of Transportation one 
month prior to the due date for board agenda items. All agendas and supporting materials for the Board 

meetings are available for review at the Administration Office located at 1446 E. Main Street in Quincy, and may 
be accessed from our website: www.pcoe.k12.ca.us. Agendas for regularly scheduled meetings will be posted at least 

72 hours prior to the meeting. The regular board meetings will be held on the second Wednesday of each month 

except for January and June. Start time for the Board Meetings may vary somewhat to accommodate the length 

of the agendas.   

Please check your agenda each month for the actual date, start time, and location. 

http://www.pcoe.k12.ca.us/
http://www.pcoe.k12.ca.us/

